
2024 Wessex Place Events
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Wed 3/13/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at Carrabba's Italian Grill

Thu 3/14/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Wed 3/20/24 7:30pm Bunco

Mon 3/25/24 7:30pm Game Night at clubhouse

Sat 4/6/24 10:00am "Meet Your Neighbors" Brunch at clubhouse

Mon 4/8/24 7:00pm HOA Quarterly Meeting at clubhouse

Wed 4/10/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 4/11/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Tue 4/16/24 10:00am Pool Patio Cleaning Party

Wed 4/17/24 10:00am Pool Patio Cleaning Party, rain date or cont. if needed

Mon 4/22/24 7:30pm Game Night at clubhouse

Wed 5/8/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 5/9/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Wed 5/15/24 7:30pm Bunco

Pool Opens

Tue 5/28/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 6/4/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wessex Place Pool Party

Tue 6/11/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 6/12/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 6/13/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Tue 6/18/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 6/19/24 7:30pm Bunco

Tue 6/25/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 7/2/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Mon 7/8/24 7:00pm HOA Quarterly Meeting at clubhouse

Tue 7/9/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 7/10/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 7/11/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Tue 7/16/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 7/17/24 7:30pm Bunco

Tue 7/23/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 7/30/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 8/6/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 8/13/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Thu 8/8/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Wed 8/14/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Tue 8/20/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 8/21/24 7:30pm Bunco

Tue 8/27/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Tue 9/3/24 7:00pm Poolside/Green Space Gathering

Wed 9/11/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 9/12/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Mon 9/23/24 7:30pm Game Night at clubhouse

Wed 10/9/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 10/10/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Mon 10/14/24 7:00pm HOA Quarterly Meeting at clubhouse

Wed 10/16/24 7:30pm Bunco

Sun 10/27/24 5:00-7:00pm Wessex Place Halloween Party at clubhouse

Mon 10/28/24 7:30pm Game Night at clubhouse

Wed 11/13/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 11/14/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Wed 11/20/24 7:30pm Bunco
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Mon 11/25/24 7:30pm Game Night at clubhouse

Wed 12/11/24 11:30am WOW Lunch at TBA

Thu 12/12/24 11:30am ROMEO's Lunch at TBA

Sun 12/15/24 5:00-7:00pm Wessex Place Christmas Party at clubhouse

Mon 1/13/25 7:00pm HOA Annual Membership Meeting at clubhouse
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